EFFORTLESS HURRICANE PROTECTION™

€l W/

nGuard

IMPACT-RESISTANT WINDOWS & DOORS

VINYL HORIZONTAL ROLLER WINDOW
SIZE CHART AND STANDARD COLONIAL CONFIGURATIONS

COMMODITY
ACTUAL WINDOW WIDTH 25 36 52'/s
MASONRY OPENING 27/, 37% 537
WOOD FRAME OPENING 25%, 36'/s 52%
I CT T 171
25 26 25% 1 . I
H32 22 32
37% 38%s 37
H33 23 33
49% 50%  49%
H34 24 34
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Note: Openings calculated using %" shim space

(maximum 4" allowed), 1x bucks and pre-cast
sills. If using poured sills add °.". Framing
dimensions are calculated with drywall butted.

Brittany

6-

lite

(standard)

Brittany
9-lite
(custom)

Window width
Window width
Window width
Window height
Window height
Window height

25.500"
31.000"
71.000"
20.000"
31.000"
42.000"

Colonial lites for custom size units are determined by the following:
- 30.999"
- 70.999"
- 73.000"
- 30.999"
- 41.999"
- 62.000"

=1 lite across
= 2 lites across
= 3 lites across
= 2 lite down

= 3 lites down
= 4 lites down
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EFFORTLESS HURRICANE PROTECTION™

WinGuard

IMPACT-RESISTANT WINDOWS & DOORS

VINYL HORIZONTAL ROLLER WINDOW
SIZE CHART AND STANDARD COLONIAL CONFIGURATIONS

ACTUAL WINDOW WIDTH

MASONRY OPENING

WOOD FRAME OPENING

25 26 25"

37%  38% 37%

49% 50% 49

54 55 547

ACTUAL WINDOW
HEIGHT
MASONRY
OPENING

WOOD FRAME
OPENING

MODULAR

35 47 53 59 65 71 73
36%: 48, 543/, 60% 66°% 72%, 74%,
35 47, 53" 59, 654 714 734
e e e e ¢ : e e
3022 4022 4622 5022 5622 6022 6222
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3033 4033 4633 5033 5633 6033 6233
3043 4043 4643 5043 5643 6043 6243
3046 4046 4646 5046 5646 6046 6246

Note: Openings calculated using &" shim space (maximum '" allowed), 1x bucks
and pre-cast sills. If using poured sills add %". Framing dimensions are
calculated with drywall butted.

Brittany
6-lite
(standard)

Brittany

9-lite

(custom)

Colonial lites for custom size units are determined by the following:

Window width
Window width
Window width
Window height
Window height
Window height

25.500" -
31.000"
71.000"
20.000"
31.000"
42.000" -

30.999"

-70.999"
- 73.000"
-30.999"
- 41.999"

62.000"

=1 lite across per vent
= 2 lites across per vent
= 3 lites across per vent
= 2 lite down

= 3 lites down

= 4 lites down
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EFFORTLESS HURRICANE PROTECTION™

WinGuard

IMPACT-RESISTANT WINDOWS & DOORS

VINYL HORIZONTAL ROLLER WINDOW

SIZE CHART AND STANDARD COLONIAL CONFIGURATIONS

NOMINAL
ACTUAL WINDOW WIDTH 35 47, 59k 715
MASONRY OPENING 37's 49", 61" 73"
WOOD FRAME OPENING 35% 47% 59% 713
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3020 4020 5020 6020
35'% 36k 35%

3030 4030 5030 6030
47k 48k 473,

3040 4040 5040 6040
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o T g e g (maximum "/4" allowed), 1x bucks and pre-cast
gg 32 82 sills. If using poured sills add *". Framing
G ad on dimensions are calculated with drywall butted.
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Brittany Brittany
6-lite 9-lite
(standard) (custom)

Colonial lites for custom size units are determined by the following:
Window width 25.500" - 30.999" =1 lites across per vent
Window width 31.000" - 70.999" = 2 lites across per vent
Window width 71.000" - 73.000" = 3 lites across per vent
Window height 20.000" - 30.999" = 2 lite down
Window height 31.000" - 41.999" = 3 lites down
Window height 42.000" - 62.000" = 4 lites down
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